
No:  Last Name:  First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Abbasi Ahmed RIVUS Consulting Inc ahmed@rivus.us 4105301355
Civil/Environmental/Manage
ment/Technology DBE, MBE, SBE

2 Andrews Anthony CMTS LLC aandrews@cmtsllc.com 214-637-6200 214-8784844 Professional Services DBE, MBE, SBE
3 Andrews Jessica Freese & Nichols jessica.andrews@freese.com 817-320-3969
4 Bhattacharya Shouvik B12 Consulting shouvik@b12consulting.com 917-686-2075 Strategy, IT MBE, WBE
5 Cruz Edwin DFW MSDC sourcing@dfwmsdc.com 214-630-0747 certification agency None

6 Curry Micah CFJ Manufacturing mcurry@cfjmfg.com 8173783511 4696346299
Uniforms, PPE, Employee 
Recognition, Promo Products SBE, WBE

7 Davis Jeanna
JMD Enterprises and 
Associates LLC

jeanna@jmdenterprisesandassociates.co
m 2144572317

Nonprofit Consulting, 
Community Engagement

MBE, Other, 
SBE, WBE

8 Dayal Nick The Geotech Guys LLC ndayal@tggntx.com 5133078820

Geotechnical Engineering, 
Pavement Design, materials 
testing, Artificial intelligence 
applications DBE, MBE, SBE

9 Del Rio Valentina Reliance Staffing valentina@reliancestaffinginc.com (972) 607-4027

General Labor, Light 
Industrial, Hospitality, 
Clerical, Construction Staff MBE

10 Dong Chi Wealthwave chi.dong19@gmail.com 4699313008 4699313008 Financial Education None

11 Faraj Fadi
TexTerra Engineering 
LLC ffaraj@TexTerra-Eng.com 2146780022

Geotechnical & Construction 
Material Testing DBE, MBE, SBE

12 Ford Joseph Dark Star Management joeford@darkstarcap.net 8562074558

Products and Services for 
clients in the Traffic Safety, 
ITS and infrastructure 
Spaces. None
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13 Hall Vanessa

CrossRoads 
Information 
Technology Group drvhall@crossroadsitg.com 14693372645 4693372645

AI Data, Governance, 
Compliance and 
Cybersecurity., 
Project/Program 
Management and Tech 
Educational Programs.

MBE, Other, 
SBE, WBE

14 Hernandez Tina Loren

6 Figure Mentor 
Financial: Tina Loren 
Insurance Agency tina@tinaloren.com 2143770066

We help employers legally 
reduce payroll expenses and 
reinvest the savings into 
competitive benefits that 
attract and retain talent. Other, WBE

15 Jarvis Gregg
Toshiba Business 
Solutions gregg.jarvis@tbs.toshiba.com 4693745633 9728962518

Printers, Copiers, Managed 
Print Services, Document 
Workflow Management, 
Office Supplies, Drones and 
more None

16 Johnson Jay

South West EV 
Installation Services 
(SWEVIS) jayjohnson@swevisllc.com 817 518-4604

Electric Vehicle charging 
infrastructure consulting, 
design layout and 
installation. DBE, MBE, SBE

17 Jones Johnny PC Solutions of Texas johnnyjones@pcstx.com 2146646912 2146646912 IT support None

18 Kulhanek Kendall
Wheat lumber 
company Kendall@wheatlumber.com 9795493075 9795493075 Lumber MBE, SBE

19 Lopez Ulysses

Odysseus Project 
Management 
Consulting LLC

info@odysseuspmconsulting.com; 
ulysses@odysseuspmconsulting.com 9722003661 9722179612

Project Management 
Consulting, Compliance 
Oversight, Estimating 
Support, Scheduling & 
Controls None

20 Martinez Cindy Reliance Staffing cindy@reliancestaffinginc.com

21 Mohanraj Rekha W3Global Inc. rekha@w3global.com 972-383-4595
Recruitment and staffing 
solutions
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22 Ogie Catherine Rockhaven Group, LLC cathyogie@yahoo.com 4694501527 4694501527 Construction DBE, MBE, SBE

23 Poe Jim Kiewit jim.poe@kiewit.com 817-337-7000 817-319-0104
Heavy Civil Construction and 
Engineering None

24 Rosero Silvana Laguna Media Group silvana@lagunamg.com 2146861092
DBE, MBE, SBE, 
WBE

25 Sanford Jay GC Legacy HVAC jay@gclegacyhvac.com 9452955029 Construction and Service WBE

26 Shackelford Bonnie
Distinctive Marketing 
Ideas, Inc. bshack@dmipromo.com 9726120050 214.707.4414

Marketing - Branded Items 
for Marketing Engagement WBE

27 Stokes John
DelStar Construction 
Company john@delstargroup.com 512-566-8004

28 Talbot Michael Mavich LLC michael.talbot@mavich.com 6825034484 Supplies MBE, WBE

29 Watkins Andy AACA Parts & Supplies awatkins@aacamail.com 9722895344

Wholesaler for Commercial 
and Residential HVAC 
Equipment and Supplies None

30 Wilson Adrian W3Global Inc. adrian@w3global.com 9453862020 Staffing and Recruiting MBE, WBE

31 Woods Terry B12 Consulting twoods@b12consulting.com 9726723990
Technology Consulting 
Services

DBE, MBE, 
Other, SBE, 
WBE

Page 3 of 3

mailto:john@delstargroup.com

